Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTC-315P
15.6" All-in-one POS System
UTC-315PD with Intel® BayTrail J1900
UTC-315PE with Intel® Haswell i5-4300U
 � 15.6"TFT LCD (LED backlight) with Resistive or PCap touch
 � Fanless operation with Intel Baytrail or Haswell i5 processor

J
J
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-315PDR-ATB0E
15.6" Black, Intel Celeron J1900, Res T/S, 2 GB RAM,
64GB SSD
UTC-315PDP-ATB0E
15.6" Black, Intel Celeron J1900, PCap T/S, 2 GB RAM,
64GB SSD
UTC-315PER-ATB0E
15.6" Black, Intel Core i5-4300U, Res T/S, 2 GB RAM,
64GB SSD
UTC-315PEP-ATB0E
15.6" Black, Intel Core i5-4300U, PCap T/S, 2 GB RAM,
64GB SSD
UTC-315 WiFi Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-300P-W10E
WiFi Antenna x 2 pcs
WiFi Module x 1 pc
Screws for module x 2pcs
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
UTC-300P-V10E VFD Display
UTC-300P-P10E 10.1" Pole Mount
UTC-300P-P20E 15" Pole Mount
Peripherals for UTC-315 series
Part No. Description
UTC-300P-C11E 5M Camera Module, Black, for UTC-315
UTC-300P-M11E Magnet Strip Reader, Black, for UTC-315
UTC-300P-R11E RFID Reader, Black, for UTC-315
UTC-300P-S11E Smart Card Reader, Black, for UTC-315
UTC-300P-B30E 1D Barcode, Single Newland, for UTC-315
UTC-300P-B31E 2D Barcode, Single Newland, for UTC-315
9
0
°
209.16

°
246.17
Power Cord Ordering Information
Part NO. Description
17AP164900318001 POWER CORD RA JIS 8303 C13 L1.8M (Japan)
17AP164900618024 POWER CORD RA UL NEMA 5-15P+C13 L1.8M (USA)
17AP164900618025 POWER CORD RA AS/NZ3 3112+C13 L1.8M (AUS)
17AP164900618026 POWER CORD RA CEE 7/16+C13 L1.8M (EUR)
17AP164900618027 POWER CORD RA BS1363+C13 L1.8M (UK)